ORR 03/12

MAT.FO.ED.12

Master of Arts in Teaching - Initial Certification - Spanish or Chinese

(K-12 Certification and Subject Endorsement)

REQUIREMENTS: 36 Credits

Credits

or

Electives:

or

EDS510:

ED550:

ED552:

ED529:

FO599:

ED599:

FS599:

ED582:

ED593:

ED594:

Foundations of Education

Teaching Diverse Populations

Child & Adolescent Development

Content Literacy

Independent Study in the Teaching of World Languages
NCATE for Chinese

Introduction to Linguistics for Spanish

World Language Education

FO-LTIOPI: Oral Proficiency: Spanish (advanced low),

Chinese (Interm. High)(a)

Take 2 courses from among:
ED606, ED583, EDS534, EDS535, ED599, ED524

Student Teaching (b)

Supervised Teaching (b)

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

6.0

9.0

(a) LTI-OPI taken with Language Testing International at www.languagetesting.com
(b) Students must complete the appropriate test requirement(s) with a passing score prior to

student/supervised teaching

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF ARTS IN TEACHING - INITIAL CERTIFICATION

SPANISH OR CHINESE K-12 CERTIFICATION = 36.0
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